Logic processing
Catalogue PDE2619TCUK     10/2021
17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2619TCUK
Logic Processing
&

PDE2619TCUK
Logic Processing
  Element     Order code Type 2-Port 3-Port 4-Port 6-Port
   Stacking  PZU-A12 PZU-B12 PSA-B12
   Stacking  PZU-C12
  Step Module
  Step Module with Overrides     PSM-A10     X
  Step Module without Override     PSM-B10     X
  Logic
  AND     PLL-C10   X
  OR     PLK-C10   X
  YES     PLJ-C10   X
  NO     PLN-C10   X
  Threshold NOT     PLN-D10   X
  Relays
  Sensor     PRF-A10   X
  Solenoid     PRS-A20  X X
  Electric Pressure Switch     PRE-A10   X X
  E/P Pressure Switch     LNOTPS10   X
  Electric Pressure switch     LPS10  X X
  Vacuum / Electric     LPSV10  X X
  Timers
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-A10  X* X
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-B10  X* X
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-E10  X* X
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-C10  X* X
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-D10  X* X
  Timer (NNP) Relay     PRT-F10  X* X
  Other Relays
  Memory Relay     PLM-A10   X X
  Amplifier Relay     PRD-A10   X X
* Functionality must be checked.